Valecraft

Welcome to Deerfield Village 2

Dear Miss. Saikaly,
RE: Deerfield Village 2 Lot P88

Please find enclosed your copy of the Agreement of Purchase and Sale, signed and accepted by Valecraft
Homes Limited on October 6, 2020.

You now have ten (10) days from October 6, 2020 to obtain your Lawyer’s & Financing approvals.

On or before October 19, 2020 please book an appointment with the Sales Office to waive your conditions
pertaining to Lawyer & Financing.

Your interior colour selections & all remaining upgrades must be completed by November 2, 2020 as
stated in clause 11 of the Agreement of Purchase and Sale.

Please contact your sales consultant if you have any further questions or concerns at 613-421-8142

Sincerely,

Crina &70@

Valecraft Homes Sales Department

1455 Youville Drive, Suite 210, Ottawa, ON K1C 6Z7 Tel: (613)837-1104 Fax: (613) 837-5901 Cvaee(magt.com




PURCHASERS ADDRESS:

PURCHASERS NAME(S) Lynsey Saikaly \
STREET 11 Waterbridge Drive b
CITY, PROVINCE Ottawa, Ontario \
POSTAL CODE K2G 6R6 "\
HOME PHONE N/A
WORK PHONE 613-794-2863
CELL PHONE (1) 613-794-2863
CELL PHONE (2)
BUILDER'S REF # DWELLING P88 =y ¢
CIVIC 608 Tranquil Stream Private g
PLAN 4M-1290 >
Part Of Lot # P88 M
MODEL # 160-2 v
MODEL NAME Stanley 2 N
DWELLING (MODEL# & name & std/rev) 160-2 Stanley 2 Std.
PROJECT Deerfield Village 2 d
SCHEDULES
PURCHASER OFFER
Purchaser Offer INVESTMENT
CLOSING DAY 24
CLOSING MONTH, YEAR August, 2021
CLOSING DATE (MM/ DD/, YY) August 24, 2021
DEPOSIT 1) $1,000.00 i
DEPOSIT 2) $7,000.00
DEPOSIT 3) $7,000.00
SALES REPRESENTATIVE Nicole Trudel

SOLICITORS INFO
SOLICITOR NAME John E Merner
STREET 136 Lewis Street
CITY, PROVINCE Ott. Ont.,
POSTAL CODE K2P 087
PHONE 613-567-6093

SCHEDULE T

PURCHASER 1 Lynsey Saikaly \
HOME ADDRESS (STREET, CITY, POSTAL CODE) 11 Waterbridge Dr., Ottawa, K2G 6R6
HOME PHONE N/A
WORK ADDRESS (STREET, CITY, POSTAL CODE) 500 Eagleson Rd., Ottawa, K2M 1H4
WORK PHONE 613-794-2863
OCCUPATION Cosmetic Tattoo Artist and Aesthetics
ID TYPE Driver's Licence :
ID NUMBER S0180-50109-45404 \
PURCHASER 2
HOME ADDRESS (STREET, CITY, POSTAL CODE)
HOME PHONE
WORK ADDRESS (STREET, CITY, POSTAL CODE)
WORK PHONE
OCCUPATION
ID TYPE
ID NUMBER
PLACE SIGNED Ottawa
EMAIL ADDRESS (1) bladingbylyns@outlook.com

EMAIL ADDRESS (2)

DATE: August 11,2020




PROJECT: Deerfield Village 2 LOT NO: P88
Reg'd Plan #: 4M-1290
MODEL: 160-2 Stanley 2 Std.
Name(s): Lynsey Saikaly
Name(s):
BASE PRICE DWELLING: $469,900.00 - |-
LOT PREMIUM:
END LOT PREMIUM:
NET TOTAL COST OF UPGRADES: $15,538.41
CREDITS:
SUBTOTAL : $15,538.41
TOTAL: $485,438.41|
PURCHASER OFFER: $485,438.41
DIFFERENCE:
4 Pce Luxury Ensuite
Appliances Package Bonus
PURCHASER OFFER HST BREAKDOWN
OFFER PRICE EXCLUDING HST: HST Formula 4 $450,830.45

COMMENTS:

*EXPECTED DATE OF CLOSING:

August 24,2021

1455 YOUVILLE DRIVE, #210, ORLEANS, ONT. KIC 6Z7 - TEL: (613) 837-1104 / FAX: (613) 837-5901

W192.168.2.3\Valecraft Homes\Sales\Sales Legal Docs\Site - Deerfield\Block P\P88\DV2 P88 APS Sep 26-20\SUMMARY

OF PRICING

REV: August 7, 2020



& Valecraft

Homes Ltd.

Internal B1A
Deerfield 2 - Phase 2

PURCHASER: Lynsey Saikaly 8 Printed: 21-Sep-20 5:36 pm

LOT NUMBER / PHASE HOUSE TYPE CLOSING DATE

ITEM QTY EXTRA/CHANGE

PS8 “ 2 160 THE STANLEY 2 il 24-Aug21 |~

el

" PRICE  INTERNAL USE

1
90182

21467

1- - STANDARD - POWER HUMIDIFIER GENERAL (EVAPORATOR) $ 0.00 Each

%

Note:

*2
90184

21468

1- - STANDARD - SLEEVE FOR FUTURE WATERLINE TO FRIDGE $0.00 Each

Note:

*3
90183

21469

1- - STANDARD - SOFT CLOSE DOORS AND FULL EXTENSION SOFT CLOSE TRACK ON $0.00 Each
DRAWERS ON ALL CABINETRY THROUGHOUT HOUSE P

Note:  Excluding Corner Cabinetry Where Applicable

90181

21470

1 - BASEMENT - STANDARD - THREE PIECE PLUMBING ROUGH-IN ONLY FOR FUTURE $ 0.00 Each
BASEMENT BATHROOM AS PER SCHEDULE H /

Note:  Does Not Include Electrical Rough-Ins

*5
90568

21497

1- - BONUS - APPLIANCES - 3 BASIC STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN APPLIANCES INCLUDING | $ 0.00 Each
MICROWAVE COMBO HOODFAN, AND BASIC TOP LOAD WHITE WASHER AND DRYER. |

Note:

*6
89762

21498

1 - ENSUITE BATH - BONUS - LUXURY ENSUITE - 4PC ENSUITE WITH TUB AND SEPARATE | $ 0.00 Each
SHOWER IN BUILDERS STANDARD SELECTIONS N

Note:  As per Schedule H =

88115

21518

2 - ENSUITE BATH - EXTEND VANITY AND MIRROR ABOVE IN BUILDERS STANDARD, PER| §$ 718.00 .
FOOT. LIGHT FIXTURE TO BE APPROX. CENTERED ON SINK v A

Note:  SINKTO BE RELOCATED APPROXIMATELY IN CENTER OF VANITY, Approximately add 24" in
lenght of vanity, in4-Pce Luxury-Ensutte, As per Schedule 'H'. . -

\
1- GREAT ROOM - S/1 OPT. GAS FIREPLACE, BUMP OUT APPROX 6" II\}TO GREAT ROOM $4,301.00 Each
ALL THE WAY TO THE CEILING,NAPOLEON ASCENT LINEAR BL36 wide CLASSIC 4 SIDED \ = )
SURROUND PORCELAIN REFLECTIVE RADIANT PANEL, W/ TOPAZ GLASS EMBER, RAISED N \\ B9 &
FIREPLACE APPROX. 24" ABOVE FLOOR HEIGHT. BV,

Note:  WINDOW ABOVE WILL BE DELETED TO ACCOMMODATE, DELETE HEARTH AND SURROUND e
TILE, AS PER SCHEDULE 'H', ANNOT ACCOMMODATE BUMP OUT, 2
PEEASE PRICE QUT RAISED 24" FROM-FEOOR-GAS- FIREPLACE, NAPOLEON ASCENT LINEAR
Bt36" WIDE.CLASSIC.4 SIDED SURROUND PORCELAIN REFLECTIVE RADIANT PANEL;—
WFOPAZ GEASSEMBER.

1- GREAT ROOM - REINFORCE WALL FOR FLOOR TILES TO BE INSTALLED (ON FACADE $ 600.00 | Each
AND RETURNS OF FIREPLACE) FROM FLOOR TO CEILING s & )
P ‘/’/ \“ / »3-/ J‘JJ_)-« J-i 1V 1 /‘/) ‘ Ji«
Note: HNOT ABLE TO ACCOMMODATE-BUMP-OUT, PLEASE PRICE OUT REINFORCE-WALL FROM = #Q
FLOOR-TO-CEILING ONLY. >

1- GREAT ROOM - SUPPLY AND INSTALL BRONZE SERIES FLOOR TILES ON FACADE AND $ 965.00 Each
RETURN OF 6" BOXED OUT GAS FIREPLACE, FLOOR TO CEILING, IN GREAT ROOM, AS PER -
SCHEDULE 'H'.\/ y v 01032
Note:  PEEASE-PRICE-OUF-SEPARATELY.EROMITEM-#26-AND#27, AS-CHIENT-MIGHT SELECT OTHER e

1- GREAT ROOM - RAILING - OAK COLONIAL POSTS, COLONIAL HANDRAILS & $ 1,266.00 | Each
COLONIAL SPINDLES IN LIEU OF THE HALF WALL ON THE STAIRS ADJACENT TO GREAT 3
ROOM C/W OPEN STRINGERS \V~

Note: AS PER SCHEDULE 'H'. "%

PREPARED BY: Nicole Trudel
LLOCKED BY:

PE 1.103-1 DATE:

InvoiceSQL.rpt 16May20

Vendor Initials: Purchaser Initials:

CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULING APPROVAL

PER:




&) Valecraft

= Tomes Ltd,

Internal B1A
Deerfield 2 - Phase 2
PURCHASER: Lynsey Saikaly Printed: 21-Sep-20 5:36 pm
LOT NUMBER PHASE HOUSE TYPE CLOSING DATE
P88 2 160 THE STANLEY 2 24-Aug-21
ITEM QTY EXTRA/CHANGE A Lt ____ _PRICE _ INTERNALUSE,
*12 | 1- - STANDARD - AC UNIT 16 SEER 1.5 TON $ 0.00 Each
90831 L
LV o I
23816 | Note: Location to be determined by Head Office
*13 | 1-KITCHEN - KITCHEN - OPTIONAL KITCHEN LAYOUT 1 C/W FLUSH BREAKFAST BAR - | *$ 4,912.00 | Each
117070| LEVEL 2 CABINETRY - BUILDERS STANDARD COUNTERTOP AND BACKSPLASH P
¥
24184 | Note:  As per Schedule H \./"
14 | 1- MASTER BEDROOM - STANDARD CEILING LIGHT FIXTURE IN MASTER BEDROOM C/W | $ 0.00 Each
SWITCH APPROXIMATELY CENTERED ON MASTER BEDROOM CEILING. AL L
23822 | Note:
15 | 1- UPPER HALL - HALF WALL IN UPPER HALLWAY TO REMAIN, AS PER SCHEDULE 'H'” | + Each
24011 | Note:
*16 | 1- - ORBITAL UPGRADES AS PER ATTACHED QUOTE & SKETCH. *$543.53 | Each
2
88294 i " iy
24013 | Note: ASPER QUOTE# OR4127 REV.01 DATED AUGUST 6TH, 2020
*17 | 1- - S&S ELECTRIC UPGRADES AS PER ATTACHED QUOTE & SKETCH. *$2,232.88 | Each
88287 , L
S (ot (o J
24014 | Note: AS PER QUOTE # SS3440 REV.OZ\SATED AUGUST12TFH-2020 i
Sub Total $15,538.41
HST $0.00
Total $15,538.41

Payment Summary
Paid By Amount

Total Payment:

PURCHASER: 21-Sep-20 VENDOR:

L&’#y Sai@ \) DATE PER: Valecraft Homes Limited
\.

DATE:_ A %\dOu/)W%W 7/3(‘/ pI%

CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULING APPROVAL
PREPARED BY: Nicole Trudel

LOCKED BY:
PE 1.103-2 iR

InvoiceSQL.rpt 16May20

PER:




Homes Ltd

ily member to

ft

Valecra

ina
LLBOTH get a $500 cheque

joi

l’jnvite\a friehd or fam

ity and you’

»
At Valecraft Homes, w bjélieyef that strong commun

communi

it by great people.

ies are bui

s

g}
=
]
0
.
-
3
W
Q
£
NE
o
s
3
0
= oant
Q
>

a loyal Valecraft homeowner, you

Our Referral Reward Program

ngs that suit your lifestyle,
ike home.

i

ty that truly feels |

3

s
=
E
E
o
O

¥

you'll both

v

,!,f“‘théy agree to purchase a new Valecraft home

family member to us.

d or family member must:

se a new Valecraft home.

i

ien

your fr

ing.

isteri

in 90 days of reg

th

»

r new Valecraft home w

i

he

ttoa

ily member submit i

d orfam

ien

»

i’n‘thef'fo‘rmbelowkand have your fr

ogram,:ﬂtl

S P fee} VI M3 Fehipis %

LORBIOSIP INJOSTE PUE 5103 JfBU} 18 ‘Ui AUE 12 pue ‘ped Ut o BIOYM Ui U7 o ~mMm%m . %MQQMM %Wmﬂmaﬂ

sowo}H yeI1oRen (6 “giqeondde 10 2B Saxe} pue ‘e 121 B 5! 005§ so b eyl MM _ mmmx%mwm%mww@m hwmm.a moam‘nwmmm AtBo0]

zm@ o mmw\,mmwwm%w; Buiso}o #mau 8y 1 ‘Buisojo 1aYje papiA0Id ssaippe BLoY JaUl O Potost mmn L MM cvwm_%m.m& 2.3 U0 parEoipul Sweu (sheseuoind

anbaya 00Se it . 1 Adde jou op spelaesl ijoig (g T {elistbal i o : o

R 119194 BY) Ui UONIUNILoD Ul A : , e e nd 10 wess.

bty AMm :mwwmwcﬁz%s Ew_.mmemm Sy weboxd siu) oju; LOREASIEa; J0 SAZP 06 LU 'dn uLy puE mmwm Mmmmwmmw 5 Ewo Conensibal

e hvdiplalen Anrmwm;osa enuejod oy} ‘uopegsiBo buvojiod (' Aenua si Ui il Pail) 8q 1816, 1) F@_m m o i seseyoIRd 8 'OT]

U O a0 B e “ouyuo oiessiBas Ay Sepnjoul SilL “weiboxd siu) Japun 68} feusjos T o] SGHIE BT IINE PEERC S o

m%m ow %ﬁww &wﬁmy Apeale sey seseyoind sy jt (‘£ “uoNEASIDal JO W T nweﬁma_ 8 wu,a.m mw%m%ww Mﬁrw hwm W%& %m P i noa

SOUIOH HELS) 5 :o. uopy Jey) 19181601 0 paauy sisumoawoy @jqife 2q 0L (g Auunwieod ssuioH Y i 5 = onboud 00S%
so[es o}l 0) USIA 151 2oy} Lo BL O - ' AUaLIND JouyI3 ST NOA ‘ae10j0) © 52 8aIBiB 2q oL (1 “ployasnoy tad sug Buisolo oy

: rag Ajsnomesd srey J . i il -suCHBUCD pUE SUUBL,
mEeM%thwm%umw mmscm.:u MU B $13j21 JGUMOBLIOY YRI00[E BURSIXS UE UBUA |80US1ace JE0:6 2 Buireqs Ui enetiaq o SUONPUOI PY
2 oAl 1 : . .

PURCHASER (s)




